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OpvérAa Taoupr)
TnA.: 24 802 733
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TnA.: 24 802 740
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A-©wpd, Tpog. EA.

Xrevotdmnaon 2

TnA: 24 802 754

Civil2larnaca@dc.judicial.gov.cy
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ThA: 24 802 738
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TnA.. 24 802 782

anearchou@dc.judicial.gov.cy




Alkaothpio Epvarnikov Ala@opivi EAéyyou EvoiKidoewv/ETparodikeio

N. MavayiwTou, A.

AsutEpa-TerdpT

Xp. PayouZaiou, M1,

XptoTidva Xpigiou

Totm-MépTrm TnA.: 24 802756

=. Euoradiou, 1.

Mapaokeur)

cehrisiou@de.udicial.gov.cy

Kakoupyiodigeio

@. Beodwpou, NMEA
E. EuBupiou, AEA

F. lwavvitou-Nand, AEA

Ywrtnpouha Avdpiou

TnA.: 24802742

sandreou@dc judicial.gov.cy
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9/30/25, 7:35 AM

Al ApBpdg

A vmbBeoc
Emopyuoxd Awastipio Adpvokoeg - Lol Aikkaodooio

1

10
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14
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16

17

18

19

20

2]

22

23

24

1272024

725/2024

13/2024

563/2024

1/2023

136/2025

84/2025

35272025

173/2025

24372025

404/2023

655/2024

175/2025

317/2025

418/2024

174/2025

221/2024

166/2025

102/2024

280/2024

527/2022

576/2023

47372025

720/2024
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Mrypoo

Haparoprov
Ayoydv
[Hoparopmiv
Aywyov
{Topamopnav
Ayarymv
Ayoarydry

Ayoyymv

evikov
Articev

Aywydv
Ayaydv

Ayaryddv

Tevikov
Arti|oemv

Avywynv
Ayaryhv

evikav
Articeav

Aywymv

Fevikav
Awiioemv

Ayrytov
Aywydv
Aywydv
Aywydv
Ayoyrydv

Ayoyyav

Tomog  Zwendg

Yndleor Anddeitn
Ynrobeorn Odnyieg
Yrdbeon Anodein
Ynro0eon Odnyiec

YréOeon Odnyieg

about:blank

AeoTig

Koulla Kyzi, Marios
Markoulis

Koulla Kyzi

Koulla Kyzi, Marios
Markoulis

Loukas Haviaras,
Miydang Muyanh

T.oukas Haviaras

YnoOeon Toppopenan Martos Markoulis

Yno0son Anddeidn
Ynébeon Odnyieg
Ynodbeon Odnyieg
Yrobeon Odnyieg
Yrd0eon Odnyyieg
Yro0eon Anddetdn
Ynébson Odnyiec
Yrobeon Odnyleg
Ynobeon Odnyieg
Yr60eon Odnyisg
YnrbBeomn Odnyiec
Ynrdfeon Odnyieg
Yrnodfeorn Odnyieg
Yno0eon Odnyieg
Yro8eon Odnyleg
YnroBeon Odnyieg
YnrdBeon Odnyiec

YnéBeon Odnyyieg

Koulla Kyzi
Koulla Kyzi
Andreas Loizou
Andreas Loizou
Andreas Loizou
Loukas Haviaras
Agpela Thoma
Andreas Loizou
Marios Markoulis
Aggela Thoma
Evi Chatzipapa
Koulla Kyzi

Evi Chatzipapa
Marios Markoulis
Evi Chalzipapa
Loukas Haviaras
Andreas Loizou

Koulla Kyzi

Hpepounvia wai
@pa

15/10/2025 08:15 -
08:30

15/10/2025 08:30 -
08:45

15/10/2025 08:30 -
08:45

15/10/2025 08:30 -
08:45

15/10/2025 08:30 -
08:45

15/10/2025 08:30 -
08:45

15/10/2025 08:30 -
08:45
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08:45
15/10/2025 09:00 -
09:15
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09:15
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09:15
15/10/2025 09:00 -
09:15
15/10/2025 09:00 -
09:15

15/10/2025 0%:00 -
09:15

15/10/2025 09:00 -
09:15
15/10/2025 09:00 -
09:15
15/10/2025 09:00 -
09:15
15/10/2025 09:00 -
09:15
15/10/2025 09:00 -
09:15
15/10/2025 09:00 -
09:15
15/10/2025 09:00 -
09:15
15/10/2025 09:00 -
09:15

15/10/2025 09:00 -
09:15

15/10/2025 09:00 -

09:15
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9/30/25, 7:35 AM
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37
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43
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49
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570/2024

497/2025

153/2025

496/2025

93872023

168/2025

731/2023

1057/2023

167/2025

686/2022

192/2025

42/2025

746/2024

658/2024

90/2023

730/2023

979/2023

92/2024

689/2022

624/2024

52772024

166/2022

124/2023

643/2024

645/2024

418/2024
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Ayoydv
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Aywydv
Ayoydv
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Ayoyov
Ayoyav

Aywynv

Ynroleon Odnyisc
Ynobeon Odnyiec
YrdBeon Odnyisg
Ymobeorn Oonyisg
Yrobeon Odnyisg
Yrobeon Odnyise
YnoBeon Oonyieg
Yadbson Odnyisg
Ynd0eon Odnyisg
Ynébson Odnyyleg
Yn60eon Odnylsg
Yrobeon Odnyieg
Ynrdbeon Odnyyieg
Yno0eon Odnyieg
YnoOeon Odnyleg
Ym')eacn Odnyyleg
YnoBeon Odnyieg
Ynd0eon Odnyieg
Yno0eon Odnyieg
YadBeon Odnyisg
Yn60gom Odnyleg
Yné0eom Anoddeiln
Ynrd0eon Odnyieg
Yad0eon Odnyieg
Yn60eon O8nyisc

Yro0eon Odnyiec

about:hlank

Loukas Haviaras
Marios Markoulis
Andreas Loizou
Koulla Kyzi
Andreas Loizou
Andreas Loizou
Miydine Miyonh
Aggela Thoma
Evi Chatzipapa
Evi Chatzipapa
Andreas Loizou
Aggela Thoma
Koulla Kyzi

Evi Chatzipapa
Evi Chatzipapa
Marios Markoulis
Evi Chatzipapa
Evi Chatzipapa
Evi Chatzipapa
Loukas Haviaras
Loukas Haviaras
Andreas Loizou
Evi Chatzipapa
Koulla Kyzi
Aggela Thoma

Marios Markoulis
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15/10/2025 09:00 -
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15/10/2025 10:00 -
16:15
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51 655/2024

52 693/2022

53 75/2025

54 1652/2022
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Ayayyorv
Ayayhv
Aywyov

Aywryav

Ynro0eon Odnyisg
YrdBeon Axpodaon
YnroBeon Odnyieg

YnoBeom Axpooon
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Loukas Haviaras
Marios Markoulis
Koulla Kyzi

Loukas Haviaras

15/10/2025 10:00 -
10:15

15/10/2025 10:30 -
10:45

15/10/2025 10:45 -
11:00

15/10/2025 11:00 -
11:15
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ENAPXIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AAPNAKAZ
AIAXEIPIZEIZ AAPNAKAZ
MINAKAX YNOOEZEQN
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